
Boys' 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Cleveland (OR) (A) A NT

1) Yu, William 2) Neuman, Sean

3) Morris, Emmett 4) Roster, Asher

2 Wilson (A) A 48.84

1) Hart, Coby 2) Millan, Diego

3) Ormond, Aidan 4) Wagemann, Tommy

3 Grant (A) A 48.64

1) Pettit, Cassius 2) Helkey, Dylan

3) Boyer, Matthew 4) Thelus, Mathias

5) Hicks, Lucious 6)

4 Jefferson (A) A 45.24

1) Jefferson, Nashon 2) Akil, Romeo

3) Ward, Jeffrey 4) Williams, Mason

5 Lincoln (A) A 46.64

1) Forbes, Michael 2) Slevin, Edmund

3) Cagle, Robert 4) Nguyen, Kevin

6 Madison (A) A 48.64

1) Dibble, Ian 2) Folger-vent, Ben

3) Hindes, Holden 4) Jacobs-Swerbilov, Max

5) Weaver, Braedyn 6) Wogmon, Owen

7 Franklin (A) A NT

1) Clayton, Davonte 2) Mendez, Mike

3) Mojeno Crespo, Miguel 4) Nyaw, Eh K'

8 Benson (A) A NT

1) Dinh, David 2) Ketah, Andrew

3) Walker, Tariq 4) Nguyen, Qui

5) Kelley, Jacoby 6)

Heat 2 of 2

3 Roosevelt (A) A NT

1) Gutierrez, Saul 2) Holiday, Leondrae J.

3) Johnson, Keenan 4) Parks, Jabril

4 Wilson (B) B 48.84

1) Brion, Mason 2) Simpson, Isaak

3) Fichtner, Adrian 4) Pull, Briley

5 Cleveland (OR) (B) B 50.40

1) Hart, Alexander 2) Henry, Elan

3) Pearlman, Ira 4) Arnold, Macgregor

6 Benson (B) B NT

1) Underwood, Tahreq 2) Berres, Nathan

3) Diciple, Pi 4) Nguyen, Anthony

5) Wilson-Carr, Dominic 6)

Girls' 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Benson (A) A NT

1) Pham, Melissa 2) Nguyen, Jenny

3) Louie, Yvette 4) Paskar, Soriyana

2 Wilson (A) A 55.84

1) James, Kaeleigh 2) McCarter, Madeline

3) Sulmonetti, Leah 4) Watkins, Athina

3 Lincoln (A) A 52.14

1) Andoh, Ella 2) Cobb, Breauna

3) Klosterman, Izabella 4) Cobb, Keauna

4 Madison (A) A 48.64

1) McKenzie-Park, Rowan 2) Bristol, Eriyanna

3) Casey, Sophie 4) Gillooly, Emma

5) Himelfarb, Piper 6)

5 Grant (A) A 49.24

1) Baxter Game, Judith 2) Shaw, Zoe M.

3) Casey, Maddie 4) Wright, Cassin

6 Jefferson (A) A 54.34

1) W, Shalom 2) Martin, Victoria

3) Moore, Janiya 4) Robertson, Niamari

5) Causey, Jazmone 6) Howard, Harmony

7) Kariuki, Ermina 8) Riley, Trajajia

7 Roosevelt (A) A NT

1) English, Justice S. 2) Oliver, Jas'Min B.

3) Spires, Nadra E. 4) Walker, Darlene

8 Cleveland (OR) (A) A NT

1) Havsteen, Sofie 2) Kloeppel, Elsie

3) Scardino-Moore, Michael Ann 4) Walsh, Megan

Heat 2 of 2

3 Benson (B) B NT

1) Nguyen, Baonhi 2) Abdoulaye, Mariamou

4 Wilson (B) B 55.84

1) Alferez, Mariquia 2) Worley, Olivia

3) Balthazaar, Lyla 4) Weinstein, Hannah

5 Franklin (A) A NT

1) Andino, Nicole 2) Huynh, Sara

3) McKinney, Ayriana 4) Trang, Christina

Boys' 1500 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Kortenhof, Joe SR Lincoln 4:20.00

2 Cohn, Carson JR Lincoln 4:21.91

3 Kerr, Fred SO Grant 4:22.24

4 Thoma, Harry SR Lincoln 4:25.00

5 Daniels, Erick SR Benson 4:25.19

6 Criswell, Simon SO Benson 4:25.72
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Boys' 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Holt, Keaton JR Grant 4:28.76

8 Denmond-St. James, FR Benson 4:31.50

9 Duke, Solomon FR Franklin 4:31.70

10 Berg, Ezra SO Lincoln 4:32.35

11 Nayak, Adam SO Cleveland (OR) 4:32.70

12 Hart, Nick JR Cleveland (OR) 4:34.01

13 Manley, Aidan JR Wilson 4:36.27

14 Javurek, Jalen FR Lincoln 4:36.83

15 Bader, Tanguy SO Cleveland (OR) 4:40.00

16 Navarro, Omar JR Benson 4:40.36

17 Guthrie, Aidan JR Benson 4:40.63

18 Erlandson, Max SO Franklin 4:41.19

19 Geda, Terefa JR Benson 4:41.39

20 Curtin, Jackson JR Wilson 4:41.70

21 Daly, Zachary FR Madison 4:41.96

22 Carrillo, Erin JR Benson 4:42.11

23 Edington, Christopher JR Lincoln 4:42.20

24 Harquail, Gus FR Madison 4:42.31

25 O'Connor, Ryan SO Grant 4:42.72

26 Takiguchi, Miles FR Cleveland (OR) 4:42.79

Heat 2 of 3

1 Nollette, Trevor SO Lincoln 4:43.60

2 Nelson, Jack FR Cleveland (OR) 4:44.38

3 Hartigan, Jackson FR Franklin 4:45.47

4 Elliott, Charlie SO Grant 4:45.85

5 Tyvoll, Finn FR Wilson 4:46.15

6 Huseby, Torsten FR Wilson 4:46.43

7 Mancilla, Gianni FR Benson 4:46.72

8 Kaigh, Will FR Lincoln 4:48.61

9 Bhukar, Manoj FR Benson 4:49.59

10 Maack, Jesse JR Wilson 4:52.65

11 Van Butler, Shea FR Grant 4:54.17

12 Bruce, Torrien JR Franklin 4:54.33

13 Baltzell, Gabriel JR Jefferson 4:54.58

14 Rose, Joey SO Franklin 4:54.61

15 Dressa, Matthew JR Benson 4:55.60

16 Campbell, Connor FR Lincoln 4:57.15

17 Morton, Henry SO Grant 4:57.84

18 Curtin, Cooper FR Wilson 5:00.36

19 O'Malley, Eoin FR Wilson 5:01.08

20 Sic Say, Jorge Roosevelt 5:01.82

21 Gullam, Lydeth SO Grant 5:02.49

22 Honl, Dakota FR Jefferson 5:05.64

23 Grant, Ian FR Lincoln 5:07.83

24 Bilaniv, Nicholas FR Wilson 5:09.68

25 Ruckman, Linus FR Madison 5:11.76

Boys' 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

26 Simmonds, Joe FR Madison 5:12.70

27 Grossman, Owen FR Madison 5:14.10

Heat 3 of 3

1 Fox, Holden SO Franklin 5:14.67

2 Mick, Toby FR Benson 5:15.10

3 Drake, Miles SO Franklin 5:16.44

4 Chable, Yun-Kin Roosevelt 5:20.86

5 Amato, Reid SO Wilson 5:21.22

6 Vollen, Isaac FR Wilson 5:21.24

7 Polyakov, Edward FR Madison 5:22.90

8 Levy, Matt JR Grant 5:31.94

9 Hannan, Shaun JR Madison 5:34.15

10 Belden, Jackson FR Cleveland (OR) 5:35.32

11 Avondstondt, Keiji FR Benson 5:37.20

12 Hubbard, Mac SO Roosevelt 5:39.80

13 Jenkins, Emory SO Madison 5:41.52

14 McFarland, Benjamin FR Cleveland (OR) 5:45.00

15 May, Alex FR Cleveland (OR) 5:48.28

16 Hiton, Eli FR Franklin 5:49.40

17 Miller, Seth FR Cleveland (OR) 5:53.21

18 De Lara-Vargas, Roosevelt 5:55.10

19 Ford, Ibrahim FR Cleveland (OR) 6:00.99

20 Vu, Jacks JR Madison 6:04.60

21 Ayan, Utku SO Benson 6:05.40

22 Gottsacker, Eli Roosevelt 6:06.70

23 Johnson, Duke FR Benson 6:43.22

24 Rojas-Sanders, FR Benson NT

25 Matley, Chris JR Benson NT

26 Kuss, James FR Benson NT

27 Rolon-Manzo, Dario SO Benson NT

Girls' 1500 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Kobak, Ellie SO Lincoln 5:07.17

2 Skakel, Mary FR Lincoln 5:21.60

3 Poasa, Adahra SO Wilson 5:23.00

4 Halling, Emma FR Wilson 5:23.29

5 Brucker, Ella FR Grant 5:25.01

6 Schuster, Jordan SO Wilson 5:29.05

7 Littlejohn, Lauren SO Grant 5:30.19

8 Lahvis, Mahala JR Grant 5:30.31

9 Lobo, Zella SO Grant 5:30.40

10 Smith, Cierra FR Madison 5:33.27

11 Douglass, Elsa JR Wilson 5:34.85

12 Mondress, Charlotte SO Wilson 5:36.23

13 Mare, Anna SO Franklin 5:40.17
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Girls' 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 Reunert, Lizzie FR Wilson 5:43.27

15 Vogel, Kate FR Madison 5:43.76

16 Mevis, Emily JR Grant 5:44.95

17 Hagan, Maddie SO Grant 5:50.11

18 Peveto, Haile JR Lincoln 5:51.29

19 MacMillan, Allison JR Cleveland (OR) 5:52.58

20 Grice, Max SR Lincoln 5:52.82

21 Laing, Victoria SO Grant 5:56.07

22 Replinger, Zara FR Cleveland (OR) 5:57.54

Heat 2 of 2

1 Wiegand, Samantha SO Benson 5:58.26

2 Lickey, Emma FR Grant 6:01.88

3 Boyd, Lily FR Grant 6:07.15

4 Schimpfoessl Cornejo, FR Lincoln 6:08.45

5 Piumarta, Catania FR Cleveland (OR) 6:09.08

6 Rennaker, Kalen SO Grant 6:09.14

7 May, Claire FR Cleveland (OR) 6:10.02

8 DeMeo, Jeanne SO Cleveland (OR) 6:12.34

9 Weiner, You Lian SO Lincoln 6:13.24

10 Aguilar-Arizmendi, SR Benson 6:13.39

11 Huffman, Anabelle SO Cleveland (OR) 6:18.73

12 Arnaut-Hull, Zoe SO Cleveland (OR) 6:31.38

13 Wamsley, Sara Grace FR Lincoln 6:34.13

14 Flores, Carson FR Madison 6:35.35

15 Comas-Short, Ana SO Cleveland (OR) 6:36.37

16 Feitel, Abigail FR Lincoln 6:53.11

17 Kenney, Madison SR Lincoln 6:59.50

18 Chase, Kate FR Madison 7:13.40

19 Le, Hong An SO Madison NT

20 Manzo, Andrea Roosevelt NT

21 Ruiz, Natalee R. Roosevelt NT

Boys' 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 Forbes, Michael SO Lincoln 11.82

2 Johnson, Elijah SO Benson 11.69

3 Williams, Mason JR Jefferson 11.67

4 Parks, Jabril SO Roosevelt 11.34

5 Gutierrez, Saul Roosevelt 11.64

6 Ugonna, Nnamdi SO Benson 11.68

7 Pull, Briley SO Wilson 11.72

8 Tello, Adrian SO Franklin 11.94

Heat 2 of 10

1 Johnson, Keenan FR Roosevelt 12.26

2 Garland, Reco FR Jefferson 12.16

3 Ward, Jeffrey JR Jefferson 12.04

Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Wagemann, Tommy FR Wilson 11.96

5 Herbert, Takumi JR Grant 11.96

6 Dinh, David FR Benson 12.07

7 Helkey, Dylan JR Grant 12.19

8 Nguyen, Qui JR Benson 12.29

Heat 3 of 10

1 Gonzales, Andre FR Lincoln 12.62

2 Weaver, Braedyn FR Madison 12.44

3 Bullock, James JR Grant 12.42

4 Boyer, Matthew JR Grant 12.31

5 Nguyen, Kevin SO Lincoln 12.31

6 Dukes, Asher SO Madison 12.44

7 Gullam, Kounann JR Grant 12.54

8 Hodges, Ny'Dir JR Roosevelt 12.64

Heat 4 of 10

1 Yarbrough, Naaman JR Jefferson 12.80

2 Allen, Alastair FR Madison 12.74

3 Griffiths, Nathan FR Wilson 12.72

4 Pomeroy, Taylor FR Wilson 12.69

5 Yu, William SO Cleveland (OR) 12.69

6 Trepanier, Sage SO Franklin 12.74

7 Chrisman, Micah SO Grant 12.79

8 Cunningham, Noah SO Grant 12.82

Heat 5 of 10

1 Berres, Nathan FR Benson 13.01

2 Champ, Callum SO Grant 12.98

3 Ketah, Andrew FR Benson 12.92

4 Ormond, Aidan JR Wilson 12.89

5 Nyaw, Eh K' FR Franklin 12.90

6 Case, Logan FR Franklin 12.94

7 Verna-Ketel, Dominic SO Cleveland (OR) 12.99

8 Carlsen, Clifford SO Franklin 13.04

Heat 6 of 10

1 Dibble, Ian FR Madison 13.25

2 Keller, Andrew FR Lincoln 13.20

3 Gonzalez, Mickey Roosevelt 13.12

4 Yoo, Michael FR Lincoln 13.04

5 Rankin, Ty FR Grant 13.08

6 Couglin-Glaser, FR Grant 13.14

7 Wilson-Carr, Dominic FR Benson 13.23

8 Khorsi, Dante JR Wilson 13.27

Heat 7 of 10

1 Jacobs-Swerbilov, FR Madison 13.42

2 Zegarra Bravo, FR Lincoln 13.38

3 Borg, Oliver FR Cleveland (OR) 13.35

4 Henry, Elan FR Cleveland (OR) 13.33
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Boys' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 Mendez, Mike FR Franklin 13.34

6 Hart, Alexander FR Cleveland (OR) 13.37

7 Pearlman, Ira FR Cleveland (OR) 13.39

8 James, Trequatae JR Roosevelt 13.43

Heat 8 of 10

1 Kern, Evan FR Franklin 13.89

2 Guzman-Torres, FR Franklin 13.74

3 Munblit, Eugene JR Wilson 13.55

4 Littlejohn, Ethan FR Benson 13.46

5 Garcia, Cesar Oto JR Cleveland (OR) 13.49

6 Sweeney, Ryan FR Wilson 13.66

7 Wiggers, Calder SO Cleveland (OR) 13.85

8 McInroy-Edwards, SO Lincoln 13.93

Heat 9 of 10

1 Pearson, Cedar FR Cleveland (OR) 14.64

2 Kundin, Semeredin SO Lincoln 14.38

3 Hale, Owen SO Madison 14.20

4 Cruz, Jose FR Benson 13.96

5 Wing, Owen FR Cleveland (OR) 14.04

6 Nguyen, Anthony SO Benson 14.24

7 Hindes, Holden FR Madison 14.54

8 Rosario, Martin FR Franklin 14.65

Heat 10 of 10

1 Chen, Justin FR Franklin NT

2 Ferguson, Sage Roosevelt NT

3 Abel, Asher FR Lincoln 17.27

4 Wood, William FR Wilson 14.82

5 Henderson, Loki JR Wilson 16.35

6 Baleke, Chikuru JR Roosevelt NT

7 Holiday, Leondrae J. Roosevelt NT

8 Halversen, Joshua FR Lincoln NT

Girls' 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 Robertson, Niamari FR Jefferson 13.74

2 James, Kaeleigh SO Wilson 13.56

3 Waters, Charity SO Benson 13.47

4 Turner, Jelisa SO Benson 12.90

5 Cobb, Keauna JR Lincoln 13.33

6 Andoh, Ella FR Lincoln 13.48

7 Klosterman, Izabella FR Lincoln 13.72

8 W, Shalom SO Jefferson 13.74

Heat 2 of 10

1 Lo, Madison FR Lincoln 14.12

2 Moore, Janiya SO Jefferson 14.02

3 Cobb, Breauna JR Lincoln 13.95

Girls' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Olson, Annika JR Cleveland (OR) 13.92

5 English, Justice S. Roosevelt 13.94

6 Sulmonetti, Leah JR Wilson 13.96

7 McKinney, Ayriana FR Franklin 14.04

8 Riley, Trajajia FR Jefferson 14.12

Heat 3 of 10

1 McCarter, Madeline SO Wilson 14.39

2 Huynh, Sara SO Franklin 14.34

3 Andino, Nicole SO Franklin 14.24

4 Hairston, Elizabeth FR Grant 14.18

5 Worley, Olivia FR Wilson 14.18

6 Oliver, Jas'Min B. Roosevelt 14.24

7 Walsh, Megan FR Cleveland (OR) 14.34

8 Marcum, Natalie FR Cleveland (OR) 14.40

Heat 4 of 10

1 Causey, Jazmone JR Jefferson 14.65

2 Han, Chandra FR Franklin 14.64

3 Howard, Harmony SO Jefferson 14.51

4 Spires, Nadra E. Roosevelt 14.44

5 Chen, Sophia FR Lincoln 14.51

6 Leon, Nathalia SO Lincoln 14.55

7 Walker, Darlene Roosevelt 14.64

Heat 5 of 10

1 Bristol, Eriyanna FR Madison 14.79

2 Trang, Christina SO Franklin 14.74

3 Kenkel, Julia JR Grant 14.70

4 Kariuki, Ermina JR Jefferson 14.65

5 Watkins, Athina FR Wilson 14.68

6 Polyakov, Elizabeth SO Madison 14.72

7 Shrestha, Chandani FR Grant 14.77

Heat 6 of 10

1 Vodden, Elizabeth FR Wilson 15.07

2 Thompson, Cory FR Franklin 14.94

3 Baillie, Halia Rose FR Lincoln 14.82

4 Scardino-Moore, FR Cleveland (OR) 14.81

5 Smith, Alma SO Grant 14.81

6 Sopher, Camellia SO Franklin 14.82

7 McKenzie-Park, FR Madison 15.07

Heat 7 of 10

1 Cox, Reagan FR Wilson 15.70

2 Pham, Melissa SO Benson 15.38

3 Kanzaki, Sarah SO Lincoln 15.16

4 Mizee, Breanna L. Roosevelt 15.09

5 Nicholl, Rose FR Franklin 15.14

6 Hart, Tana E. Roosevelt 15.35

7 Kilassa, Marceline FR Franklin 15.54
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Girls' 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 8 of 10

1 Mapes, Madeline FR Wilson 15.98

2 Andersen, Zoe FR Wilson 15.85

3 Kloeppel, Elsie FR Cleveland (OR) 15.80

4 Paskar, Soriyana FR Benson 15.70

5 Days, Mackenzie FR Franklin 15.74

6 Nguyen, Miriam SO Madison 15.84

7 Louie, Yvette SO Benson 15.90

Heat 9 of 10

1 Pressler, Maya FR Lincoln 16.97

2 Chau, Mai SO Madison 16.56

3 Manns-Wadsworth, FR Grant 16.41

4 Nguyen, Baonhi FR Benson 16.08

5 Orr, Clara SO Grant 16.18

6 Stone, Makayla Grant 16.49

7 Havsteen, Sofie SO Cleveland (OR) 16.73

Heat 10 of 10

1 Palshikar, Shanta JR Cleveland (OR) NT

2 Abdoulaye, Mariamou SO Benson NT

3 Bunger, Eva FR Grant 17.70

4 Nguyen, Jenny SO Benson 17.35

5 Yac-Mendoza, Laura FR Benson 17.57

6 Holland, Mary SO Wilson 22.71

7 Nguyen, Anna JR Benson NT

Boys' 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 Blancas-Joyce, Izac JR Franklin 56.14

2 Jefferson, Nashon SO Jefferson 55.45

3 Neuman, Sean SO Cleveland (OR) 54.94

4 Reitzes, Gabriel SO Benson 53.22

5 Mugwaneza, SO Roosevelt 54.94

6 Kinnucan, Ryan SO Grant 55.14

7 Lukens, Jake SO Madison 56.04

8 Straub, Tyler JR Franklin 56.14

Heat 2 of 5

1 Miller, Grant FR Lincoln 57.10

2 Selis, Sam JR Grant 56.97

3 Ransdell, Ellis SO Franklin 56.60

4 Forbes, Michael SO Lincoln 56.42

5 Gonzales, Andre FR Lincoln 56.43

6 Akil, Romeo SO Jefferson 56.81

7 Wogmon, Owen FR Madison 57.04

8 Mitchell, Isaiah FR Jefferson 57.82

Heat 3 of 5

1 Nyaw, Eh K' FR Franklin 1:00.81

Boys' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 Brion, Mason FR Wilson 58.96

3 Tsai, Will SO Cleveland (OR) 58.14

4 Ugonna, Nnamdi SO Benson 57.90

5 Morris, Emmett SO Cleveland (OR) 57.94

6 Davey, Steven FR Wilson 58.27

7 Underwood, Tahreq FR Benson 59.14

8 Moore, Elliott FR Grant 1:01.04

Heat 4 of 5

1 Wnuck, Leon JR Benson 1:04.62

2 Pearson, Cedar FR Cleveland (OR) 1:04.01

3 Khorsi, Dante JR Wilson 1:02.26

4 Mojeno Crespo, SO Franklin 1:01.41

5 Millan, Diego SO Wilson 1:02.14

6 Williams, Reyjon K. Roosevelt 1:03.51

7 Wilson, Anthony FR Franklin 1:04.26

8 Wing, Owen FR Cleveland (OR) 1:05.68

Heat 5 of 5

1 Mealy, Morgan SR Grant NT

2 Harris, Marcus FR Grant NT

3 Facchini, Josiah FR Jefferson NT

4 Johnson, Elijah SO Benson NT

5 Wallingford, Cortlan Roosevelt NT

6 Franca, Nash JR Wilson NT

7 Le, Sonny SR Grant NT

8 Traw, Caden SO Grant NT

Girls' 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Ierulli, Francesca FR Wilson 1:08.14

2 Depinto, AJ FR Grant 1:06.47

3 Van Vleet, Jillian FR Wilson 1:05.14

4 Turner, Jelisa SO Benson 1:03.91

5 Washington, Imani FR Jefferson 1:04.00

6 Wenzel, Katrine FR Franklin 1:06.34

7 Tyler, Farrah FR Grant 1:07.87

8 Saltveit, Rose SO Lincoln 1:09.28

Heat 2 of 3

1 Bamer, Ellie FR Cleveland (OR) 1:14.14

2 Downing, Julia SO Cleveland (OR) 1:13.03

3 Himelfarb, Piper SO Madison 1:11.91

4 Martin, Victoria FR Jefferson 1:09.92

5 Templeman, Angelina SO Franklin 1:09.94

6 Gillooly, Emma FR Madison 1:12.41

7 Mejia-Flores, Luz JR Franklin 1:14.03

8 Nicholl, Rose FR Franklin 1:14.34

Heat 3 of 3
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Girls' 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 Feitel, Abigail FR Lincoln 1:19.06

4 Casey, Sophie FR Madison 1:16.18

5 Alvarez, Adriana FR Franklin 1:17.99

6 Ma, Gabrielle JR Lincoln 1:25.45

Boys' 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 Lape, Hawkins SO Lincoln 19.33

2 Busser, Derek SO Lincoln 19.13

3 Greene, Josiah Roosevelt 18.66

4 Khan, Nabil JR Madison 18.64

5 Kaio, Kainoa SO Benson 18.66

6 Garcia, Fernando SR Grant 18.86

7 Rodriguez-Deitas, Ty SO Madison 19.24

8 Duchow-Pressley, SO Wilson 19.55

Heat 2 of 4

1 Peabody, Eddie SO Benson 21.68

2 Close-Kung, Theodore SO Cleveland (OR) 21.13

3 Verna-Ketel, Dominic SO Cleveland (OR) 20.48

4 Hall, Tyrell SO Benson 19.68

5 Paris, Levi SO Wilson 20.07

6 Pritchett, Pryce FR Benson 20.86

7 Chinnam, Srinik JR Lincoln 21.53

8 Flores, David FR Benson 21.69

Heat 3 of 4

2 Duncan, Roy SO Benson 26.26

3 Folger-vent, Ben FR Madison 22.31

4 Tran, Lam SO Cleveland (OR) 21.74

5 Barbosa, Alejandro JR Grant 22.19

6 Armstrachan, Tariq FR Jefferson 22.46

7 Harker, Andrew FR Wilson 29.16

Heat 4 of 4

3 Greene, Walter FR Grant NT

4 Mahr, Jordan SO Cleveland (OR) NT

5 Tsai, Will SO Cleveland (OR) NT

6 Gartrell, Sam FR Grant NT

Girls' 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 Folger-vent, Rosie FR Madison 19.47

2 Golriz, Amya SO Benson 18.91

3 Faha, Abby SO Grant 18.78

4 Rankin Williamson, FR Madison 18.26

5 Roberts, Emery SR Lincoln 18.34

6 Swanson, Emma JR Wilson 18.84

7 Howard, Harmony SO Jefferson 19.17

Girls' 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 Hall, Tylisha FR Benson 19.48

Heat 2 of 4

1 Sten, Jocelyn SR Grant 21.05

2 Causey, Jazmone JR Jefferson 20.54

3 Worley, Olivia FR Wilson 20.08

4 Waters, Charity SO Benson 19.50

5 Woods, Elisabeth JR Wilson 20.00

6 Fakhry, Kemle JR Benson 20.46

7 Vodden, Elizabeth FR Wilson 20.93

8 Beyler, Zoe FR Grant 21.51

Heat 3 of 4

1 Wolmut, Delyina FR Benson 24.09

2 Schay, Adrian FR Franklin 23.34

3 Rydell, Kirstin JR Grant 22.61

4 Wilson, Odyssey JR Grant 21.67

5 Bingham, Charmane JR Franklin 22.38

6 Hart, Tana E. Roosevelt 23.00

7 Naimo, Elsa SO Franklin 23.44

Heat 4 of 4

2 Zhan, Christine SO Cleveland (OR) NT

3 Johnson, Madelaine FR Grant NT

4 Weinstein, Hannah SO Wilson NT

5 Griepenburg, Jessica FR Grant NT

6 Shuping, Katrina SO Grant NT

7 Mizee, Breanna L. Roosevelt NT

Boys' 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 Graham, Cole SR Lincoln 2:05.17

2 Kerr, Fred SO Grant 2:07.38

3 Cohn, Carson JR Lincoln 2:08.89

4 Criswell, Simon SO Benson 2:08.94

5 Navarro, Omar JR Benson 2:09.30

6 Geda, Terefa JR Benson 2:09.80

7 Holt, Keaton JR Grant 2:10.00

8 O'Connor, Ryan SO Grant 2:10.06

9 Denmond-St. James, FR Benson 2:10.44

10 Reitzes, Gabriel SO Benson 2:11.01

11 Lommen, Mason FR Wilson 2:13.72

12 Hernandez, Luis JR Franklin 2:14.00

13 Berg, Ezra SO Lincoln 2:14.53

14 Rolon-Manzo, Dario SO Benson 2:14.68

15 Edington, Christopher JR Lincoln 2:15.41

16 Hart, Nick JR Cleveland (OR) 2:16.00

Heat 2 of 5

1 Bhukar, Manoj FR Benson 2:17.07
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Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 Fuller, David SO Lincoln 2:17.24

3 Mancilla, Gianni FR Benson 2:17.56

4 Carrillo, Erin JR Benson 2:17.60

5 Kaigh, Will FR Lincoln 2:18.09

6 Morrow, Jake FR Madison 2:18.17

7 Lukens, Jake SO Madison 2:18.24

8 Knepper, Gabe SO Cleveland (OR) 2:18.39

9 Duval, Chris JR Grant 2:18.46

10 Elliott, Charlie SO Grant 2:19.07

11 Matley, Chris JR Benson 2:19.57

12 Carey, Owen SO Wilson 2:19.66

13 Puro, Richard SO Franklin 2:20.59

14 Mulch, Brian JR Madison 2:20.65

15 Gullam, Lydeth SO Grant 2:21.07

16 Pearson, Joseph SO Cleveland (OR) 2:21.41

Heat 3 of 5

1 Gadberry, Isaac JR Grant 2:21.71

2 Douglas, Dezmond JR Cleveland (OR) 2:22.00

3 Campbell, Connor FR Lincoln 2:22.09

4 Maack, Jesse JR Wilson 2:22.72

5 Chu, Nicolas JR Lincoln 2:23.38

6 Curtin, Jackson JR Wilson 2:24.54

7 Huseby, Torsten FR Wilson 2:24.90

8 Li, Jia FR Cleveland (OR) 2:25.09

9 Langford, John JR Lincoln 2:25.37

10 Dressa, Matthew JR Benson 2:27.18

11 Javurek, Jalen FR Lincoln 2:27.38

12 Curtin, Cooper FR Wilson 2:27.59

13 Morton, Henry SO Grant 2:27.75

14 Vollen, Isaac FR Wilson 2:28.75

15 Byrne, Caleb FR Franklin 2:28.94

16 Levy, Matt JR Grant 2:29.11

Heat 4 of 5

1 Van Butler, Shea FR Grant 2:29.59

2 O'Malley, Eoin FR Wilson 2:30.03

3 Grossman, Owen FR Madison 2:32.12

4 Bilaniv, Nicholas FR Wilson 2:32.42

5 Hawking, Henry SO Cleveland (OR) 2:33.15

6 Belden, Jackson FR Cleveland (OR) 2:35.44

7 Rojas-Sanders, FR Benson 2:36.91

8 Avondstondt, Keiji FR Benson 2:37.13

9 Ruckman, Linus FR Madison 2:37.36

10 Kuss, James FR Benson 2:38.92

11 Hernandez, Kevin SO Franklin 2:40.00

12 Kirkeby, Roman FR Franklin 2:41.53

13 Mick, Toby FR Benson 2:42.89

Boys' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 Vu, Jacks JR Madison 2:46.38

15 Guzman-Torres, FR Franklin 2:47.04

16 Altschul, Lyle FR Cleveland (OR) 2:48.39

Heat 5 of 5

1 Johnson, Duke FR Benson 3:00.99

2 Ayan, Utku SO Benson 3:01.32

3 Ruacho-Chavez, Roosevelt 3:01.88

4 McFarland, Benjamin FR Cleveland (OR) 3:08.40

5 Meier, Timothy FR Franklin 3:08.97

6 Crowley, Simon FR Madison NT

7 Ferreyra-Garcia, Roosevelt NT

8 Garcia-Munoz, Victor FR Roosevelt NT

9 Hiton, Eli FR Franklin NT

10 Jenkins, Emory SO Madison NT

11 Kemper, Finn FR Cleveland (OR) NT

12 Manley, Aidan JR Wilson NT

13 McConnell, Acme SO Franklin NT

14 Russ, James FR Benson NT

15 Simmonds, Joe FR Madison NT

16 Snyder, Ethan FR Franklin NT

Girls' 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Lair, Stephanie SO Lincoln 2:30.29

2 Accetta, Kendall FR Lincoln 2:33.85

3 Lechner, Margot FR Grant 2:33.98

4 Winthrop, Claire SO Lincoln 2:35.00

5 Lobo, Zella SO Grant 2:36.39

6 Harbison, Emma JR Franklin 2:39.56

7 Felix, Erin SO Franklin 2:39.71

8 Brucker, Ella FR Grant 2:41.07

9 Schuster, Jordan SO Wilson 2:41.60

10 Hagan, Maddie SO Grant 2:41.67

11 Yu, Jessica JR Franklin 2:41.89

12 Smith, Cierra FR Madison 2:43.09

13 Washington, Imani FR Jefferson 2:43.10

14 Mondress, Charlotte SO Wilson 2:43.40

15 Martin, Victoria FR Jefferson 2:43.60

16 Norriss, Trinity SO Lincoln 2:44.74

Heat 2 of 3

1 Miller, Clara FR Franklin 2:45.00

2 Povich, Julia SO Franklin 2:46.47

3 Reunert, Lizzie FR Wilson 2:47.73

4 Smith, Maili FR Grant 2:49.03

5 Going, Isabella SO Grant 2:49.12

6 Kono, Emilie FR Lincoln 2:49.18
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Girls' 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Mare, Anna SO Franklin 2:50.00

8 Mevis, Emily JR Grant 2:50.00

9 Andersen, Zoe FR Wilson 2:50.41

10 Poasa, Adahra SO Wilson 2:52.70

11 Downing, Julia SO Cleveland (OR) 2:52.75

12 Jenkins, Audrey SO Wilson 2:54.90

13 Cox, Reagan FR Wilson 2:55.56

14 Long, Molly SO Cleveland (OR) 2:56.46

15 Marsh, Catherine FR Cleveland (OR) 2:57.47

16 Campbell, Sarah FR Lincoln 2:58.29

Heat 3 of 3

1 May, Claire FR Cleveland (OR) 2:58.60

2 Nims-Fournier, Emily SR Grant 2:58.73

3 Paulk, Georgia JR Grant 2:58.92

4 Garber, Audrey FR Franklin 3:03.22

5 Sam, Sabrina FR Franklin 3:08.45

6 Claros-Martinez, Roosevelt 3:08.60

7 Huffman, Anabelle SO Cleveland (OR) 3:11.30

8 Ramos-Chavez, Roosevelt 3:12.09

9 Davis, Madison FR Franklin 3:24.00

10 Peng, Yikai JR Lincoln 3:24.32

11 Helzer-Florer, Wren FR Franklin NT

12 Halling, Emma FR Wilson NT

13 Comas-Short, Ana SO Cleveland (OR) NT

14 Lickey, Emma FR Grant NT

15 Mapes, Madeline FR Wilson NT

Boys' 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 Gutierrez, Saul Roosevelt 24.54

2 Parks, Jabril SO Roosevelt 24.14

3 Pull, Briley SO Wilson 23.93

4 Hussein, Abdi SO Benson 23.80

5 Williams, Mason JR Jefferson 23.86

6 Ward, Jeffrey JR Jefferson 24.04

7 Akil, Romeo SO Jefferson 24.40

8 Wagemann, Tommy FR Wilson 24.54

Heat 2 of 10

1 Gonzales, Andre FR Lincoln 25.24

2 Slevin, Edmund JR Lincoln 25.19

3 Mugwaneza, SO Roosevelt 24.94

4 Roster, Asher SO Cleveland (OR) 24.54

5 Morgan, Michael SO Benson 24.72

6 Nguyen, Kevin SO Lincoln 25.13

7 Holiday, Leondrae J. Roosevelt 25.24

8 Forbes, Michael SO Lincoln 25.25

Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 3 of 10

1 Watson, Jack SO Wilson 25.62

2 Morris, Emmett SO Cleveland (OR) 25.49

3 Nguyen, Qui JR Benson 25.43

4 Wogmon, Owen FR Madison 25.34

5 Bullock, James JR Grant 25.36

6 Johnson, Keenan FR Roosevelt 25.43

7 Arnold, Macgregor FR Cleveland (OR) 25.57

8 Shaffer, Jaycee SO Lincoln 25.67

Heat 4 of 10

1 Cagle, Robert FR Lincoln 25.99

2 Traw, Caden SO Grant 25.93

3 Tello, Adrian SO Franklin 25.74

4 Yarbrough, Naaman JR Jefferson 25.69

5 Pomeroy, Taylor FR Wilson 25.73

6 Lukens, Jake SO Madison 25.83

7 Gullam, Kounann JR Grant 25.98

8 Dukes, Asher SO Madison 26.13

Heat 5 of 10

1 Rankin, Ty FR Grant 26.62

2 Garland, Reco FR Jefferson 26.51

3 Ransdell, Ellis SO Franklin 26.38

4 Weaver, Braedyn FR Madison 26.14

5 Blancas-Joyce, Izac JR Franklin 26.31

6 Mitchell, Isaiah FR Jefferson 26.49

7 Gonzalez, Mickey Roosevelt 26.60

8 Lewis, Chanchai FR Lincoln 26.65

Heat 6 of 10

1 Nyaw, Eh K' FR Franklin 27.09

2 Champ, Callum SO Grant 26.99

3 Carlsen, Clifford SO Franklin 26.84

4 Griffiths, Nathan FR Wilson 26.74

5 Cunningham, Noah SO Grant 26.76

6 Millan, Diego SO Wilson 26.91

7 Chrisman, Micah SO Grant 27.07

8 Jacobs-Swerbilov, FR Madison 27.11

Heat 7 of 10

1 Dinh, David FR Benson 27.46

2 Mojeno Crespo, SO Franklin 27.44

3 Garcia, Cesar Oto JR Cleveland (OR) 27.20

4 Allen, Alastair FR Madison 27.14

5 Diciple, Pi FR Benson 27.20

6 Hart, Alexander FR Cleveland (OR) 27.40

7 Berres, Nathan FR Benson 27.46

8 Borg, Oliver FR Cleveland (OR) 27.51

Heat 8 of 10
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Boys' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

1 Sweeney, Ryan FR Wilson 28.17

2 Wilson-Carr, Dominic FR Benson 27.64

3 Littlejohn, Ethan FR Benson 27.62

4 Pearlman, Ira FR Cleveland (OR) 27.55

5 Couglin-Glaser, FR Grant 27.58

6 Case, Logan FR Franklin 27.63

7 Brion, Mason FR Wilson 27.74

8 Saling, Erik FR Cleveland (OR) 28.29

Heat 9 of 10

1 Cruz, Jose FR Benson 30.12

2 Lee, Josiah SO Franklin 29.06

3 Potter, Henry FR Lincoln 28.66

4 Khorsi, Dante JR Wilson 28.34

5 Kern, Evan FR Franklin 28.64

6 Pham, Kevin SO Franklin 28.73

7 Hindes, Holden FR Madison 29.74

8 Nguyen, Anthony SO Benson 30.41

Heat 10 of 10

1 Moore, Elliott FR Grant NT

2 Facchini, Josiah FR Jefferson NT

3 Wing, Owen FR Cleveland (OR) 31.39

4 Hale, Owen SO Madison 30.75

5 Fowler, Benjamin FR Wilson 30.96

6 Wallingford, Cortlan Roosevelt NT

7 Leslie-Christy, Kyle SR Grant NT

Girls' 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 Hairston, Elizabeth FR Grant 29.31

2 McKinney, Ayriana FR Franklin 29.04

3 English, Justice S. Roosevelt 28.44

4 Turner, Jelisa SO Benson 26.51

5 Cobb, Keauna JR Lincoln 28.33

6 Waters, Charity SO Benson 28.57

7 Sulmonetti, Leah JR Wilson 29.16

8 Robertson, Niamari FR Jefferson 29.50

Heat 2 of 7

1 Howard, Harmony SO Jefferson 30.04

2 Wenzel, Katrine FR Franklin 29.84

3 Kariuki, Ermina JR Jefferson 29.68

4 Depinto, AJ FR Grant 29.53

5 Swanson, Emma JR Wilson 29.60

6 W, Shalom SO Jefferson 29.71

7 Cobb, Breauna JR Lincoln 29.99

8 Huynh, Sara SO Franklin 30.14

Heat 3 of 7

Girls' 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

1 McCarter, Madeline SO Wilson 30.59

2 Andino, Nicole SO Franklin 30.48

3 Brown, TaRyah FR Benson 30.25

4 Moore, Janiya SO Jefferson 30.16

5 Oliver, Jas'Min B. Roosevelt 30.24

6 Riley, Trajajia FR Jefferson 30.44

7 Lett - Alagoz, Fiona SR Lincoln 30.51

8 Templeman, Angelina SO Franklin 30.73

Heat 4 of 7

1 Wendt, Justine FR Wilson 31.36

2 Tyler, Farrah FR Grant 31.21

3 Gillooly, Emma FR Madison 30.85

4 Mizee, Breanna L. Roosevelt 30.74

5 Kenkel, Julia JR Grant 30.78

6 Polyakov, Elizabeth SO Madison 31.14

7 Spires, Nadra E. Roosevelt 31.34

8 Watkins, Athina FR Wilson 31.61

Heat 5 of 7

1 Kilassa, Marceline FR Franklin 32.54

2 Nolan, Zoey FR Wilson 32.47

3 Smith, Alma SO Grant 31.76

4 Shrestha, Chandani FR Grant 31.74

5 McKenzie-Park, FR Madison 31.74

6 Bristol, Eriyanna FR Madison 31.84

7 Himelfarb, Piper SO Madison 32.47

8 Walker, Darlene J. Roosevelt 32.79

Heat 6 of 7

1 de Boucherville FR Wilson 34.08

2 Stone, Makayla Grant 33.73

3 Nicholl, Rose FR Franklin 33.50

4 Casey, Sophie FR Madison 32.99

5 Han, Chandra FR Franklin 33.26

6 Orr, Clara SO Grant 33.55

7 Mapes, Madeline FR Wilson 33.96

8 Days, Mackenzie FR Franklin 34.19

Heat 7 of 7

1 Kanzaki, Sarah SO Lincoln NT

2 Bunger, Eva FR Grant 38.31

3 McLernon, Brenna FR Wilson 35.04

4 Aguilar-Salinas, SO Franklin 34.34

5 Marcum, Natalie FR Cleveland (OR) 34.54

6 Chau, Mai SO Madison 35.73

7 Kloeppel, Elsie FR Cleveland (OR) NT

PIL JV/FROSH CLASSIC 2016
Portland, OR
Wilson HS

April 21, 2016
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/20/2016 10:40 PM

START LIST



Boys' 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 Khan, Nabil JR Madison 49.31

2 Boyer, Matthew JR Grant 48.28

3 Fuller, David SO Lincoln 46.69

4 Duchow-Pressley, SO Wilson 46.28

5 Folger-vent, Ben FR Madison 46.44

6 Garcia, Fernando SR Grant 47.18

7 Ketah, Andrew FR Benson 48.72

8 Rodriguez-Deitas, Ty SO Madison 49.40

Heat 2 of 4

1 Paris, Levi SO Wilson 51.74

2 Schroedl, Max SO Cleveland (OR) 50.81

3 Busser, Derek SO Lincoln 50.19

4 Lape, Hawkins SO Lincoln 49.84

5 Tsai, Will SO Cleveland (OR) 50.10

6 Pritchett, Pryce FR Benson 50.56

7 Kaio, Kainoa SO Benson 50.82

8 Close-Kung, Theodore SO Cleveland (OR) 51.86

Heat 3 of 4

1 Kauffman, Zach JR Wilson 54.85

2 Mahr, Jordan SO Cleveland (OR) 54.16

3 Barbosa, Alejandro JR Grant 52.81

4 Duncan, Roy SO Benson 52.01

5 Flores, David FR Benson 52.64

6 Verna-Ketel, Dominic SO Cleveland (OR) 53.68

7 Hall, Tyrell SO Benson 54.78

8 Hickey, Matthew SO Wilson 56.82

Heat 4 of 4

2 Baskin, Noah FR Grant NT

3 Dierker, Oscar SO Cleveland (OR) 59.35

4 Greene, Walter FR Grant 57.04

5 Hernandez-Salazar, FR Benson 57.05

6 Gartrell, Sam FR Grant 1:00.86

7 Selis, Sam JR Grant NT

Girls' 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 Woods, Elisabeth JR Wilson 56.96

2 Sten, Jocelyn SR Grant 55.85

3 Rankin Williamson, FR Madison 54.73

4 Bingham, Charmane JR Franklin 53.84

5 Lambert, Kate SO Lincoln 53.89

6 Tapogna, Isabel SO Grant 55.35

7 Folger-vent, Rosie FR Madison 55.93

8 Arnaut-Hull, Zoe SO Cleveland (OR) 58.10

Heat 2 of 3

Girls' 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

1 Winkler, Kata JR Franklin 1:00.13

2 Johnson, Madelaine FR Grant 59.58

3 Shuping, Katrina SO Grant 59.20

4 Roberts, Emery SR Lincoln 58.31

5 Hall, Tylisha FR Benson 58.95

6 Beyler, Zoe FR Grant 59.53

7 Griepenburg, Jessica FR Grant 1:00.12

8 Rydell, Kirstin JR Grant 1:00.58

Heat 3 of 3

2 Weinstein, Hannah SO Wilson NT

3 Naimo, Elsa SO Franklin 1:09.14

4 Peters, Esme FR Grant 1:00.70

5 Wilson, Odyssey JR Grant 1:01.16

6 Schay, Adrian FR Franklin NT

7 Baxter Game, Judith SO Grant NT

Boys' 3000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 1

1 Graham, Cole SR Lincoln 9:47.90

2 Meo, John SO Grant 9:52.47

3 Williamson, Walter JR Lincoln 9:55.33

4 Guthrie, Aidan JR Benson 9:55.39

5 Rutledge-Gorman, JR Wilson 9:56.32

6 Harquail, Gus FR Madison 10:03.84

7 Bruce, Torrien JR Franklin 10:06.34

8 Weeks, Craig SO Wilson 10:19.41

9 Daly, Zachary FR Madison 10:23.55

10 Johnson, Cyrus SO Cleveland (OR) 10:27.08

11 Takiguchi, Miles FR Cleveland (OR) 10:27.39

12 Mulch, Brian JR Madison 10:31.09

13 Copp, Lucas JR Franklin 10:37.70

14 Stearns, Max FR Lincoln 10:46.62

15 Tyvoll, Finn FR Wilson 10:47.37

16 Palin, Ian FR Grant 10:57.07

17 Makuch, Jacob SO Wilson 11:01.38

18 Grant, Ian FR Lincoln 11:02.22

19 Mizee, Ketner Roosevelt 11:20.20

20 Denmond-St. James, FR Benson 11:22.62

21 Braxmeyer, Daniel Roosevelt 11:23.71

22 Polyakov, Edward FR Madison 11:48.52

23 Kleier, Benjamin SO Cleveland (OR) 11:48.65

24 Replinger, Ian FR Cleveland (OR) 11:54.67

25 Sautter, Alec SO Wilson 12:05.53

26 Belden, Jackson FR Cleveland (OR) 12:16.25

27 Halperin, Avi JR Cleveland (OR) 12:26.85

28 Coffin, Alexander SO Cleveland (OR) 12:30.59
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Boys' 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

29 Tewfik, Elliott SO Cleveland (OR) 12:50.45

30 Hill, Ethan FR Cleveland (OR) 13:31.13

31 Behero, Mohamud FR Wilson NT

32 Chu, Nicolas JR Lincoln NT

33 Criswell, Simon SO Benson NT

34 Geda, Terefa JR Benson NT

35 Morrow, Jake FR Madison NT

36 Nollette, Trevor SO Lincoln NT

37 Winslea, Jacob FR Franklin NT

38 Mare, Stevie SR Franklin 9:58.81

39 Slenning, Nick SR Wilson 9:43.00

40 Triplett, Xavier SR Wilson 9:35.00

Girls' 3000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 1

1 Littlejohn, Lauren SO Grant 12:10.72

2 Hoffstetter, Olivia FR Grant 12:34.93

3 Wiegand, Samantha SO Benson 12:47.96

4 Vogel, Kate FR Madison 13:04.66

5 Laing, Victoria SO Grant 13:06.52

6 DeMeo, Jeanne SO Cleveland (OR) 13:31.23

7 Boyd, Lily FR Grant 13:32.10

8 Flores, Carson FR Madison 14:52.89

9 Bergquist, Alissa SO Wilson NT

10 Campbell, Sarah FR Lincoln NT

11 Chase, Kate FR Madison NT

12 Kenney, Madison SR Lincoln NT

13 Kimball, Amanda JR Cleveland (OR) NT

14 Lahvis, Mahala JR Grant NT

15 Lechner, Margot FR Grant NT

16 MacMillan, Allison JR Cleveland (OR) NT

17 Rennaker, Kalen SO Grant NT

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Lincoln (A) A 3:55.00

1) Miller, Grant 2) Adams, Kenyatta

3) Kortenhof, Joe 4) Lape, Hawkins

5) Nguyen, Kevin 6) Sullivan, Brendan

2 Cleveland (OR) (B) B 3:53.70

1) Hart, Nick 2) Walsh, Brendan

3) Douglas, Dezmond 4) Schroedl, Max

3 Cleveland (OR) (A) A 3:45.80

1) Roster, Asher 2) Nelson, Jack

3) Neuman, Sean 4) Leatha, Alex

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Jefferson (A) A 3:32.70

1) Akil, Romeo 2) Facchini, Josiah

3) Garland, Reco 4) Honl, Dakota

5) Jefferson, Nashon 6) Mitchell, Isaiah

7) Ward, Jeffrey 8) Williams, Mason

5 Franklin (A) A 3:42.00

1) Ransdell, Ellis 2) Blancas-Joyce, Izac

3) Hernandez, Luis 4) Straub, Tyler

6 Wilson (A) A 3:50.00

1) Brion, Mason 2) Davey, Steven

3) Curtin, Cooper 4) Huseby, Torsten

7 Wilson (B) B 3:55.00

1) Manley, Aidan 2) Carey, Owen

3) Maack, Jesse 4) Curtin, Jackson

8 Benson (A) A NT

1) Hussein, Abdi 2) Morgan, Michael

3) Reitzes, Gabriel 4) Ugonna, Nnamdi

5) Underwood, Tahreq 6)

Heat 2 of 2

2 Grant (B) B NT

1) Barbosa, Alejandro 2) Elliott, Charlie

3) Gullam, Lydeth 4) Holt, Keaton

5) Morton, Henry 6)

3 Franklin (B) B NT

1) Duke, Solomon 2) Hartigan, Jackson

3) Puro, Richard 4) Snyder, Ethan

4 Roosevelt (A) A NT

1) Figueroa, Cabree A. 2) Gutierrez, Saul

3) Mangat, Prabhjot S. 4) Mugwaneza, Ndayisaba

5) Williams, Reyjon K. 6)

5 Roosevelt (B) B NT

1) Chable, Yun-Kin 2) Ferreyra-Garcia, Mariano

3) Garcia-Munoz, Victor 4) Sic Say, Jorge

6 Grant (A) A NT

1) Gadberry, Isaac 2) Kerr, Fred

3) Kinnucan, Ryan 4) Mealy, Morgan

5) O'Connor, Ryan 6) Selis, Sam

7 Madison (A) A NT

1) Dibble, Ian 2) Dukes, Asher

3) Hindes, Holden 4) Jacobs-Swerbilov, Max

5) Weaver, Braedyn 6) Wogmon, Owen

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 2
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Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

1 Grant (A) A NT

1) Brucker, Ella 2) Depinto, AJ

3) Hairston, Elizabeth 4) Lobo, Zella

5) Shuping, Katrina 6)

2 Franklin (B) B 4:45.00

1) Felix, Erin 2) Povich, Julia

3) Garber, Audrey 4) Harbison, Emma

3 Wilson (A) A 4:40.00

1) James, Kaeleigh 2) McCarter, Madeline

3) Sulmonetti, Leah 4) Swanson, Emma

4 Lincoln (A) A 4:20.00

1) Accetta, Kendall 2) Andoh, Ella

3) Hamilton, Stephanie 4) Kobak, Ellie

5) Cobb, Keauna 6) Norriss, Trinity

5 Franklin (A) A 4:30.00

1) Wenzel, Katrine 2) Templeman, Angelina

3) Miller, Clara 4) Yu, Jessica

6 Cleveland (OR) (A) A 4:44.60

1) Anderson, Elise 2) Saling, Emily

3) Marsh, Catherine 4) Long, Molly

7 Wilson (B) B 4:45.00

1) Schuster, Jordan 2) Reunert, Lizzie

3) Mondress, Charlotte 4) Poasa, Adahra

Heat 2 of 2

4 Madison (A) A 5:06.00

1) Gillooly, Emma 2) Casey, Sophie

3) Himelfarb, Piper 4) McKenzie-Park, Rowan

5) Rankin Williamson, Grey 6) Smith, Cierra

5 Grant (B) B NT

1) Hagan, Maddie 2) Lechner, Margot

3) Nims-Fournier, Emily 4) Paulk, Georgia

5) Smith, Maili 6)

6 Jefferson (A) A NT

1) Martin, Victoria 2) Riley, Trajajia

3) Robertson, Niamari 4) Washington, Imani

Boys' High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 McCoy, Nathaniel SO Franklin NM

2 Trepanier, Sage SO Franklin NM

3 Schrage, Ashton SO Grant NM

4 Rubin, Leo SO Wilson NM

5 Mundorff, Nicholas FR Franklin NM

6 Berger, Max FR Franklin NM

7 Lee, Josiah SO Franklin NM

8 Kyaw, Phay SO Franklin NM

Boys' High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 Kiggins, Roan SO Wilson NM

10 Duval, Chris JR Grant NM

11 Sells, Quincy FR Lincoln 4' 4"

12 Yamanoi, Joshua FR Lincoln 4' 6"

13 Pederson, Dash FR Franklin 4' 8"

14 Dodak, Ben FR Wilson 4' 8"

15 McCollom, Parker FR Benson 4' 8"

16 Hudson, Nikolas FR Grant 4' 9"

17 Kuss, James FR Benson 4' 9"

18 Bjork, Henry FR Wilson 4' 9"

19 Saling, Erik FR Cleveland (OR) 4' 10"

20 Worden, Alex FR Wilson 4' 10"

21 Bader, Tanguy SO Cleveland (OR) 5' 0"

22 Busser, Derek SO Lincoln 5' 0"

23 Greene, Josiah Roosevelt 5' 0"

24 Mitchell, Isaiah FR Jefferson 5' 0"

25 Shiffman, Benjamin FR Grant 5' 0"

26 Starr, Monroe FR Franklin 5' 0"

27 Sullivan, Brendan FR Lincoln 5' 0"

28 Clavon, Adam FR Benson 5' 2"

29 Simmonds, Joe FR Madison 5' 2"

30 Doty, Drew FR Lincoln 5' 2"

31 Dana, Andy SO Grant 5' 2"

32 Holstun, Tucker JR Lincoln 5' 3"

33 Wnuck, Leon JR Benson 5' 3"

34 Rankin, Ty FR Grant 5' 3"

35 Mealy, Morgan SR Grant 5' 3"

36 Howe, Gardner Terrell FR Lincoln 5' 4"

37 Tsai, Will SO Cleveland (OR) 5' 4"

38 Duchow-Pressley, SO Wilson 5' 6"

39 Paris, Levi SO Wilson 5' 6"

40 O'Doherty, Connor SO Grant 5' 6"

41 Nguyen, Kevin P. JR Benson 5' 6"

42 Ludiker, Nolan SO Lincoln 5' 6"

43 Holiday, Leondrae J. Roosevelt 5' 8"

44 Lommen, Mason FR Wilson 5' 8"

45 Hodges, Ny'Dir JR Roosevelt 5' 8"

46 McCutcheon, Ben JR Franklin 5' 10"

47 Johnson, Evan SO Franklin 6' 2"

Girls' High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Horten, Maya SO Franklin NM

2 Trang, Christina SO Franklin NM

3 Nine, Makenzy JR Franklin NM

4 Gonzalez, Maya FR Lincoln NM
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Girls' High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

5 Pressler, Maya FR Lincoln 3' 9"

6 Dronov, Anna SO Benson 3' 10"

7 Van Boeckel, Sharen FR Benson 3' 10"

8 Pulliam, Caitlin JR Wilson 4' 0"

9 Wenger-Davis, FR Cleveland (OR) 4' 0"

10 Spencer, Claire FR Lincoln 4' 0"

11 Schay, Adrian FR Franklin 4' 0"

12 Rusoff, Audrey JR Franklin 4' 0"

13 Fakhry, Kemle JR Benson 4' 0"

14 Marcum, Natalie FR Cleveland (OR) 4' 0"

15 Key, Abigail FR Benson 4' 0"

16 Asplund, Ellie SO Wilson 4' 0"

17 Gellman, Kiana FR Lincoln 4' 0"

18 Nguyen, Anna JR Benson 4' 2"

19 Mosberg, Nicole FR Cleveland (OR) 4' 2"

20 Kanten, Halle FR Benson 4' 3"

21 Depinto, AJ FR Grant 4' 3"

22 Mays, Clara SO Franklin 4' 3"

23 Darke, Andrea FR Benson 4' 3"

24 Talcott, Marissa FR Lincoln 4' 3"

25 Van Duinen, Aidan FR Benson 4' 3"

26 Watiyo, Beredu JR Benson 4' 4"

27 Baines, Adia FR Lincoln 4' 6"

28 Wachana, Ann SO Benson 4' 6"

29 Saling, Emily JR Cleveland (OR) 4' 6"

30 Hausafus, Lindsey FR Cleveland (OR) 4' 6"

31 Feuerborn, Stella FR Madison 4' 6"

32 Balderas, Lena FR Lincoln 4' 6"

33 Mitowski, Kylie SO Grant 4' 7"

34 Klosterman, Izabella FR Lincoln 4' 8"

35 Sopher, Camellia SO Franklin 4' 8"

36 Schreiter, Sadie SO Lincoln 4' 8"

37 Folger-vent, Rosie FR Madison 4' 8"

38 MacMillan, Allison JR Cleveland (OR) 4' 10"

39 Carney, Ally SR Lincoln 5' 0"

40 Wagstaff, Katherine SO Grant 5' 0"

Boys' Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Starr, Monroe FR Franklin NM

2 Worley, Simon FR Franklin NM

3 Vonderahe, Taylor FR Benson NM

4 Strom, Everett FR Wilson NM

5 O'Connor, Mickey FR Benson NM

6 Piwonka, Tommy SO Wilson NM

7 Hill, Ethan FR Cleveland (OR) NM

Boys' Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 Bachman, Andrew FR Benson NM

9 Dierker, Leo FR Cleveland (OR) 5' 6"

10 Hunt, Daniel SO Grant 6' 6"

11 Wittwer, Kael SO Benson 6' 6"

12 Abdirahman, Hanad SO Benson 6' 6"

13 Dierker, Oscar SO Cleveland (OR) 6' 6"

14 Camenzind, Ian FR Benson 7' 0"

15 Hughes, Finnegan SO Cleveland (OR) 7' 0"

16 Omelchuck, Zane FR Grant 7' 6"

17 Panoscha, Ian FR Benson 7' 6"

18 Birnley-Zimmerman, FR Benson 7' 6"

19 Worden, Alex FR Wilson 7' 6"

20 Arnold, Macgregor FR Cleveland (OR) 8' 0"

21 Piesner, Sam FR Wilson 8' 0"

22 McInroy-Edwards, FR Lincoln 8' 0"

23 Grimshaw, Aaron FR Wilson 8' 0"

24 Servo, Gabriel SO Lincoln 8' 0"

25 Hernandez, Marco SO Benson 8' 6"

26 Polyakov, Edward FR Madison 8' 6"

27 Munblit, Eugene JR Wilson 8' 6"

28 Blatter, Ethan FR Grant 8' 6"

29 Geon, Adam SO Wilson 8' 6"

30 Ford, Noah JR Grant 8' 6"

31 Kaio, Kainoa SO Benson 9' 0"

32 Mallon, Santo SO Wilson 9' 0"

33 Barbosa, Alejandro JR Grant 9' 0"

34 Horton, Michael SO Wilson 9' 0"

35 Burke, Michael SO Cleveland (OR) 9' 0"

36 Beller, Gabe JR Grant 9' 0"

37 Ho, Andy SO Cleveland (OR) 9' 4"

38 Minde, Samson SO Cleveland (OR) 9' 5"

39 Shaffer, Jaycee SO Lincoln 10' 6"

40 White, Alex SO Wilson 12' 1"

Girls' Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Horvath, Sylvia SO Benson NM

2 Zhan, Christine SO Cleveland (OR) NM

3 Wheeler, Karsyn FR Franklin NM

4 Van Boeckel, Sharen FR Benson NM

5 Bailey, Kya FR Franklin NM

6 Dronov, Anna SO Benson NM

7 Asplund, Ellie SO Wilson NM

8 Doti, Neema JR Benson 5' 0"

9 DeMeo, Jeanne SO Cleveland (OR) 5' 6"

10 Weiner, You Lian SO Lincoln 5' 6"
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Girls' Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

11 Naimo, Elsa SO Franklin 5' 6"

12 Shuping, Katrina SO Grant 5' 6"

13 Lewis, Jazmin FR Franklin 5' 6"

14 Nguyen, Vanessa FR Benson 5' 6"

15 Davis, Madison FR Franklin 6' 0"

16 Armentrout, Megan SO Cleveland (OR) 6' 0"

17 Duong, Megan FR Lincoln 6' 0"

18 Wilson, Odyssey JR Grant 6' 0"

19 Bailey, Eva SO Grant 6' 0"

20 Micoli, Chiara SR Lincoln 6' 0"

21 Dunn, Sydney FR Lincoln 6' 0"

22 Peters, Esme FR Grant 6' 0"

23 Rankin Williamson, FR Madison 6' 6"

24 Titcomb, Senna FR Lincoln 6' 6"

25 Kono, Emilie FR Lincoln 7' 0"

26 Smith, Sophia SO Cleveland (OR) 7' 0"

27 Lambert, Kate SO Lincoln 7' 0"

28 Bauer, Samantha FR Lincoln 7' 0"

29 Hauptman, Aili JR Lincoln 7' 0"

30 Alferez, Mariquia SO Wilson 7' 0"

31 Folger-vent, Rosie FR Madison 8' 0"

32 Harbison, Nora SO Franklin 8' 3"

Boys' Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Kinnucan, Ryan SO Grant NM

2 Kundin, Semeredin SO Lincoln 9' 8"

3 Nuss, Jackson Lincoln 10' 9.75"

4 Ford, Ibrahim FR Cleveland (OR) 12' 2"

5 Page, Spencer FR Lincoln 12' 3"

6 Elmore, Sage FR Benson 12' 6.75"

7 Holland, Will SR Lincoln 12' 10"

8 Sells, Quincy FR Lincoln 13' 1"

9 Manzano-Ortiz, Danny FR Lincoln 13' 7"

10 Bachman, Andrew FR Benson 13' 9"

11 Vonderahe, Taylor FR Benson 13' 9"

12 Kern, Evan FR Franklin 13' 11"

13 Ma, Brian SO Cleveland (OR) 14' 3.50"

14 Sullivan, Brendan FR Lincoln 14' 3.75"

15 Mundorff, Nicholas FR Franklin 14' 4"

16 Schrage, Ashton SO Grant 14' 4"

17 Phal, Terrence SO Cleveland (OR) 14' 4"

18 Altschul, Lyle FR Cleveland (OR) 14' 7"

19 Berger, Max FR Franklin 14' 8"

20 Worley, Simon FR Franklin 14' 8"

21 Dana, Andy SO Grant 14' 9"

Boys' Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

22 Lee, Josiah SO Franklin 14' 10"

23 Howe, Gardner Terrell FR Lincoln 14' 11"

24 Wilson, Anthony FR Franklin 15' 0"

25 Clavon, Adam FR Benson 15' 5"

26 Villafan, Juan SO Franklin 15' 7"

27 Shiffman, Benjamin FR Grant 15' 7"

28 McCollom, Parker FR Benson 15' 7.50"

29 Kyaw, Phay SO Franklin 15' 8"

30 Bradley, Arye Roosevelt 15' 9"

31 Steele, Owen SO Lincoln 15' 10"

32 Johnson, Elijah SO Benson 15' 11"

33 Hudson, Nikolas FR Grant 16' 2"

34 Tang, William SO Cleveland (OR) 16' 3"

35 Pearson, Joseph SO Cleveland (OR) 16' 5"

36 Pratt, August SO Grant 16' 5.50"

37 Kemling, Max FR Wilson 16' 10"

38 Mendez, Mike FR Franklin 16' 10"

39 Davey, Steven FR Wilson 16' 11"

40 O'Doherty, Connor SO Grant 17' 2"

41 Griffiths, Nathan FR Wilson 17' 2"

42 Seid, Michael SO Cleveland (OR) 17' 2.50"

43 McGee, Kerry SO Grant 17' 3"

44 White, Alex SO Wilson 17' 5"

45 Boyer, Matthew JR Grant 17' 5.75"

46 Greene, Josiah Roosevelt 17' 6"

47 Bernhardt, Isiah JR Wilson 17' 6"

48 Hicks, Lucious JR Grant 17' 8"

49 Simpson, Isaak JR Wilson 17' 8.25"

50 Grimshaw, Aaron FR Wilson 17' 10"

51 Hayden, Tony FR Wilson 17' 10.50"

52 Starr, Monroe FR Franklin 17' 11.50"

53 Esler, Cole SO Wilson 18' 1"

54 Butson, Simon SO Wilson 18' 4"

55 Mangat, Prabhjot S. Roosevelt 18' 6"

56 Johnson, Keenan FR Roosevelt 19' 1.50"

57 Figueroa, Cabree A. Roosevelt 19' 7"

Girls' Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Kanten, Halle FR Benson NM

2 Stone, Makayla Grant NM

3 Doti, Zawadi JR Cleveland (OR) NM

4 English, Justice S. Roosevelt NM

5 Yee, Kelly FR Cleveland (OR) 7' 3"

6 Almonidovar, Michelle JR Cleveland (OR) 10' 4"

7 Manns-Wadsworth, FR Grant 10' 4"
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Girls' Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 Jourdan, Natasha FR Lincoln 10' 4"

9 Hung, Charisse FR Cleveland (OR) 10' 7"

10 Schulte, Molly SO Wilson 10' 7.50"

11 Lewis, Jazmin FR Franklin 10' 9"

12 Triantafillou, Katerina FR Lincoln 10' 10"

13 Key, Abigail FR Benson 10' 10"

14 Bonissoni, Alessandra SR Lincoln 10' 11"

15 Clayville, Stephanie JR Franklin 11' 1.50"

16 Adams, Veronica SO Wilson 11' 2"

17 Sagli, Destiny FR Franklin 11' 3.50"

18 Bingham, Charmane JR Franklin 11' 4.75"

19 Jenkins, Audrey SO Wilson 11' 5.50"

20 Van Boeckel, Sharen FR Benson 11' 6"

21 Van Duinen, Aidan FR Benson 11' 7"

22 Andino, Nicole SO Franklin 11' 7"

23 Hoffart, Alexis SO Wilson 11' 7.75"

24 Darke, Andrea FR Benson 11' 10"

25 Kavanaugh-Collie, SO Cleveland (OR) 11' 10"

26 Smith, Alma SO Grant 11' 11"

27 Doti, Neema JR Benson 11' 11.50"

28 Dinh, Nhi FR Benson 12' 0"

29 Hutchinson, Fiona FR Lincoln 12' 1"

30 Orr, Clara SO Grant 12' 2"

31 Trang, Christina SO Franklin 12' 3.50"

32 Macri, Patricia M. Roosevelt 12' 3.75"

33 Spencer, Claire FR Lincoln 12' 5"

34 Winkler, Kata JR Franklin 12' 5"

35 Foster-Flynn, Chella SO Wilson 12' 6"

36 Kilassa, Marceline FR Franklin 12' 6.75"

37 Rothi, Linnea FR Cleveland (OR) 12' 7.50"

38 Watiyo, Beredu JR Benson 12' 8"

39 Shrestha, Chandani FR Grant 13' 1"

40 Scott, Meama FR Wilson 13' 2"

41 Conway, Maeve SO Cleveland (OR) 13' 3.50"

42 Anderson, Elise SO Cleveland (OR) 13' 4.50"

43 Balthazaar, Lyla FR Wilson 13' 10"

44 Oliver, Jas'Min B. Roosevelt 13' 10"

45 Behny, Piper FR Grant 13' 10"

46 Roach, Anna SO Cleveland (OR) 13' 11"

47 Albright-Deeley, Kayla SO Cleveland (OR) 14' 0"

48 Tran, Vivian FR Franklin 14' 0"

49 Yee, Kamryn SO Cleveland (OR) 14' 1"

50 Barnatan, Liliana FR Lincoln 14' 2"

51 McKinney, Ayriana FR Franklin 14' 2.50"

52 Leon, Nathalia SO Lincoln 14' 10"

Boys' Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Horga, Pierre SO Wilson NM

2 Mundorff, Nicholas FR Franklin NM

3 Ma, Brian SO Cleveland (OR) NM

4 Berger, Max FR Franklin NM

5 Marchek, Jordan JR Wilson 28' 0"

6 Wiggers, Calder SO Cleveland (OR) 29' 1"

7 Strecker, Henry JR Wilson 29' 8.50"

8 Remelli, Umberto SR Wilson 30' 1"

9 McCollom, Parker FR Benson 31' 0"

10 Bachman, Andrew FR Benson 31' 7.75"

11 Kemling, Max FR Wilson 32' 6"

12 Hudson, Nikolas FR Grant 32' 9"

13 Hayden, Tony FR Wilson 32' 11"

14 Seid, Michael SO Cleveland (OR) 33' 3.50"

15 Lee, Josiah SO Franklin 33' 5"

16 Vonderahe, Taylor FR Benson 33' 5.50"

17 Clavon, Adam FR Benson 33' 6.25"

18 Tang, William SO Cleveland (OR) 34' 3.50"

19 Johnson, Elijah SO Benson 35' 6"

20 Yu, William SO Cleveland (OR) 35' 8.25"

21 Pratt, August SO Grant 35' 10"

22 McCorkle, Nick SO Wilson 36' 5.50"

23 Esler, Cole SO Wilson 36' 5.50"

24 Ormond, Aidan JR Wilson 36' 6"

25 Butson, Simon SO Wilson 36' 7"

26 Hicks, Lucious JR Grant 37' 3"

27 Mangat, Prabhjot S. Roosevelt 37' 7"

28 Johnson, Evan SO Franklin 39' 3"

29 Hodges, Ny'Dir JR Roosevelt 40' 6"

Girls' Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Lewis, Jazmin FR Franklin NM

2 Vinh, Jessica JR Cleveland (OR) 20' 0.50"

3 Schulte, Molly SO Wilson 20' 7"

4 Comas-Short, Ana SO Cleveland (OR) 22' 2"

5 Van Boeckel, Sharen FR Benson 22' 3"

6 Clayville, Stephanie JR Franklin 23' 11"

7 Dinh, Nhi FR Benson 24' 1"

8 Winkler, Kata JR Franklin 24' 8.50"

9 Yee, Mikayla SO Cleveland (OR) 25' 4.50"

10 Bingham, Charmane JR Franklin 25' 11.50"

11 Doti, Neema JR Benson 26' 5"

12 Huffman, Anabelle SO Cleveland (OR) 26' 6.50"

13 Nguyen, Anna JR Benson 27' 1"
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Girls' Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

14 Trang, Christina SO Franklin 27' 4.50"

15 Watiyo, Beredu JR Benson 27' 7.50"

16 Feuerborn, Stella FR Madison 28' 1"

17 Adams, Veronica SO Wilson 28' 2"

18 Balthazaar, Lyla FR Wilson 28' 11"

19 Kavapalu, Mele JR Madison 29' 7"

20 Fakhry, Kemle JR Benson 29' 7"

21 Waters, Charity SO Benson 30' 0.75"

22 Davis, Diona JR Franklin 30' 4"

23 Tran, Vivian FR Franklin 30' 5"

24 Tapogna, Isabel SO Grant 30' 7"

25 Faha, Abby SO Grant 31' 3"

26 Wagstaff, Katherine SO Grant 32' 10"

Boys' Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 James, Trequatae JR Roosevelt NM

2 Abel, Asher FR Lincoln 12' 6.50"

3 Robbins, Tristan FR Benson 16' 2"

4 Douglass, Scotty FR Cleveland (OR) 17' 10"

5 Sygar, Oscar SO Wilson 20' 7.50"

6 Ertischek, Samuel FR Wilson 21' 9"

7 Lopez-Hernandez, JR Roosevelt 22' 1"

8 Vu, Conan FR Benson 22' 1.50"

9 Hughes, Bergen FR Wilson 22' 2.50"

10 Benjamin, Nick FR Wilson 23' 1.50"

11 Aguilar-Morales, Roosevelt 23' 3"

12 Harker, Andrew FR Wilson 23' 5"

13 Tackett, Dylan FR Franklin 23' 5.50"

14 Hogan, Jacob SO Grant 23' 11"

15 Kono, Caleb FR Lincoln 24' 10"

16 Bagley, Julius Roosevelt 26' 4.50"

17 Cazares, Ramiro Franklin 26' 6"

18 Steele-Puma, Gabriel Roosevelt 26' 6.50"

19 McCoy, Nathaniel SO Franklin 26' 8"

20 Avila-Ortiz, Francisco FR Franklin 27' 3"

21 Sullivan, Rory FR Madison 27' 11"

22 Yoo, Michael FR Lincoln 28' 8.50"

23 Ferguson, Sage Roosevelt 28' 10"

24 Kender, Evan SO Franklin 28' 11"

25 Charlson, Ryan FR Franklin 29' 1"

26 Wolcott-Cushman, SO Benson 29' 5"

27 Mena, Oliver SO Lincoln 29' 9"

28 Daniel, Seth JR Lincoln 29' 10.75"

29 Kate, Yvan SO Roosevelt 30' 0"

30 DiLoreto, Ryan SR Franklin 30' 8"

Boys' Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

31 Fugate, Cameron SO Grant 31' 3.50"

32 Gutierrez Rivas, SO Lincoln 32' 2"

33 Hoach, Andrew JR Roosevelt 32' 4"

34 Predesik, James SO Cleveland (OR) 32' 5"

35 Hinkley, Keating FR Wilson 32' 5.50"

36 Comerford, Liam JR Cleveland (OR) 33' 1"

37 Peabody, Eddie SO Benson 33' 2"

38 Kelly, Judah SO Benson 34' 2.25"

39 Shaver, Jacob JR Lincoln 34' 3"

40 Griffiths, Nathan FR Wilson 35' 1.50"

41 Griffin, Chance JR Grant 36' 0"

42 Lathsang, Tamdin JR Grant 36' 1"

43 Tellez-Rodriguez, SO Benson 36' 6"

44 Helkey, Dylan JR Grant 37' 10.75"

45 Hambrick, Gabe FR Grant 39' 0"

46 Downs, Markus JR Wilson 40' 3"

Girls' Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Kalamafoni, Margaret FR Roosevelt NM

2 Hanley, Aidan FR Cleveland (OR) NM

3 Holland, Mary SO Wilson 11' 9"

4 Schilling, Savanna FR Wilson 13' 11.50"

5 Bettega, M'Kya D. Roosevelt 15' 9"

6 Carvajal Bustos, Wilson 16' 8"

7 Harper, Annika FR Lincoln 18' 0"

8 Wood, Elizabeth SO Lincoln 19' 1.50"

9 Conway, Maeve SO Cleveland (OR) 19' 2"

10 McBee, Ethel FR Madison 19' 3"

11 Kelmendi, Medina SO Cleveland (OR) 19' 11"

12 Suydam, Ellie SO Cleveland (OR) 20' 1.50"

13 Wiens, Anna SO Benson 20' 2"

14 Brown, Abigail FR Benson 20' 2"

15 Wendt, Justine FR Wilson 20' 2"

16 Palshikar, Shanta JR Cleveland (OR) 21' 3"

17 Cannard, Alexis J. Roosevelt 21' 9"

18 Taylor, Shae FR Jefferson 22' 0.50"

19 Nolan, Zoey FR Wilson 22' 1"

20 Babbie, Evelyn FR Lincoln 22' 2"

21 Kanzaki, Sarah SO Lincoln 22' 4"

22 Rashedd, Monica FR Grant 23' 1"

23 Roman, Litzi Roosevelt 23' 2"

24 Rhoades, Naomi SR Franklin 23' 9"

25 Louis, Roxie FR Madison 24' 3"

26 Mitowski, Kylie SO Grant 24' 6.50"

27 Sagli, Destiny FR Franklin 24' 9"
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Girls' Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

28 Rasheed, Veronica FR Grant 25' 5.25"

29 Rupp, Lily FR Madison 25' 8"

30 Huard, Harley SO Lincoln 26' 9"

31 Frankovic, Rachael JR Lincoln 27' 1"

32 Williams, Alyanna FR Lincoln 27' 4"

33 Woodward, Jane JR Wilson 27' 10"

34 Kabale, Kelvine SO Madison 28' 9"

35 Fifita, Siulai Roosevelt 30' 2"

36 A'au, Tiara JR Jefferson 31' 1.50"

37 A'au, Tiana JR Jefferson 36' 1.50"

Boys' Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Schrage, Ashton SO Grant NM

2 Vu, Conan FR Benson 36' 5"

3 Robbins, Tristan FR Benson 38' 11.50"

4 Strom, Everett FR Wilson 41' 0"

5 Douglass, Scotty FR Cleveland (OR) 43' 1.75"

6 Soine, Parker JR Wilson 44' 4"

7 Sygar, Oscar SO Wilson 49' 6"

8 Kundin, Semeredin SO Lincoln 49' 8"

9 Hughes, Bergen FR Wilson 51' 1"

10 Bocian, Haydn FR Benson 53' 3"

11 Machinski, Spencer FR Wilson 54' 0"

12 Predesik, James SO Cleveland (OR) 56' 6"

13 Bagley, Julius Roosevelt 56' 7"

14 Marley, Alex FR Benson 56' 9"

15 Aguilar-Morales, Roosevelt 56' 9.50"

16 Morrow, Jake FR Madison 59' 1.25"

17 Ferguson, Sage Roosevelt 59' 3"

18 Harker, Andrew FR Wilson 59' 7"

19 Benjamin, Nick FR Wilson 59' 10"

20 Ertischek, Samuel FR Wilson 60' 7"

21 Lee, Harper JR Cleveland (OR) 61' 1"

22 Hogan, Jacob SO Grant 63' 6"

23 McDonnell, William FR Cleveland (OR) 63' 7"

24 Hawking, Henry SO Cleveland (OR) 63' 8"

25 Lee-Davis, Kristofer SO Benson 63' 11"

26 Kate, Yvan SO Roosevelt 64' 5"

27 Lopez-Hernandez, JR Roosevelt 65' 10.50"

28 Steele-Puma, Gabriel Roosevelt 66' 1"

29 Tackett, Dylan FR Franklin 66' 1.50"

30 Avila-Ortiz, Francisco FR Franklin 66' 6.50"

31 DiLoreto, Ryan SR Franklin 66' 7"

32 Kender, Evan SO Franklin 66' 9.50"

33 Moore, Elliott FR Grant 70' 2"

Boys' Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

34 Comerford, Liam JR Cleveland (OR) 73' 1"

35 Pederson, Dash FR Franklin 73' 4"

36 Sullivan, Rory FR Madison 74' 7"

37 Tellez-Rodriguez, SO Benson 76' 0"

38 Herron, Kanaan SO Grant 76' 1"

39 Gutierrez Rivas, SO Lincoln 78' 0"

40 Bader, Tanguy SO Cleveland (OR) 78' 11"

41 Charlson, Ryan FR Franklin 79' 10"

42 McCoy, Nathaniel SO Franklin 80' 2"

43 Li, Jia FR Cleveland (OR) 83' 7"

44 Hinkley, Keating FR Wilson 84' 1"

45 Williams, Reyjon K. Roosevelt 89' 1"

46 Mena, Oliver SO Lincoln 90' 8"

47 Lathsang, Tamdin JR Grant 91' 4"

48 Hambrick, Gabe FR Grant 91' 9"

49 Mitchell, Keeton JR Grant 92' 5"

50 Hoach, Andrew JR Roosevelt 92' 11.25"

51 Huang, Henry JR Cleveland (OR) 93' 0"

52 Griffin, Chance JR Grant 96' 9"

53 Downs, Markus JR Wilson 103' 0"

54 Kelly, Judah SO Benson 103' 4"

55 Helkey, Dylan JR Grant 111' 3"

56 Fugate, Cameron SO Grant 112' 1"

Girls' Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Kalamafoni, Margaret FR Roosevelt NM

2 Taylor, Audrey FR Lincoln 33' 6"

3 Russo Viola, Rachel FR Wilson 36' 0"

4 Tus, Mong SO Benson 41' 3"

5 Bettega, M'Kya D. Roosevelt 43' 5"

6 Vo, Tiffany FR Cleveland (OR) 43' 7"

7 Armentrout, Megan SO Cleveland (OR) 44' 3"

8 Babbie, Evelyn FR Lincoln 44' 3"

9 Harper, Annika FR Lincoln 44' 7"

10 Hardy, Zyonna FR Benson 44' 7"

11 Carvajal Bustos, Wilson 46' 0"

12 Chow, Angela FR Lincoln 47' 1"

13 Nolan, Zoey FR Wilson 47' 7"

14 Nicholis, Italia FR Grant 48' 3"

15 Riedel, Lila FR Cleveland (OR) 50' 4"

16 Kemer, Yasmin FR Benson 50' 7"

17 Taylor, Shae FR Jefferson 51' 0"

18 McBee, Ethel FR Madison 51' 7.50"

19 Rodriguez, Sierra FR Benson 51' 8"

20 Nguyen, Miriam SO Madison 51' 9"
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Girls' Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

21 Suydam, Ellie SO Cleveland (OR) 51' 10"

22 Jackson, Trueli FR Benson 52' 5"

23 Shaw, Zoe A. SO Grant 53' 2"

24 Kelmendi, Medina SO Cleveland (OR) 53' 8"

25 Wachana, Ann SO Benson 55' 7"

26 Frankovic, Rachael JR Lincoln 55' 10"

27 Feuerborn, Stella FR Madison 56' 10"

28 Mosberg, Nicole FR Cleveland (OR) 57' 1"

29 Wiens, Anna SO Benson 62' 4"

30 Cannard, Alexis J. Roosevelt 62' 8"

31 Roman, Litzi Roosevelt 64' 8"

32 A'au, Tiara JR Jefferson 66' 2"

33 Brown, Abigail FR Benson 67' 2"

34 Roberts, Peyton SO Lincoln 67' 9"

35 Pytynia-Hillier, Grace FR Cleveland (OR) 68' 8"

36 Williams, Alyanna FR Lincoln 71' 9"

37 Rashedd, Monica FR Grant 72' 6"

38 Sagli, Destiny FR Franklin 75' 0"

39 Rasheed, Veronica FR Grant 75' 8"

40 Pavlock, Kiomi SO Lincoln 76' 4"

41 Rhoades, Naomi SR Franklin 76' 8"

42 Louis, Roxie FR Madison 77' 10.50"

43 Mitowski, Kylie SO Grant 78' 9"

44 Kavapalu, Mele JR Madison 85' 0"

45 Gallagher, Quinn JR Grant 85' 6"

46 Fifita, Siulai Roosevelt 86' 9"

47 Rupp, Lily FR Madison 87' 5"

48 A'au, Tiana JR Jefferson 87' 9"

49 Christopher, Piper FR Lincoln 89' 4"

Boys' Javelin
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 Leslie-Christy, Kyle SR Grant NM

2 Martini, Austin SR Lincoln NM

3 Dodak, Ben FR Wilson NM

4 Newey, Ezekiel FR Wilson 41' 3"

5 Marley, Alex FR Benson 45' 3"

6 Hale, Owen SO Madison 60' 3"

7 O'Connor, Mickey FR Benson 61' 3"

8 Trinh, Riches SO Benson 61' 5"

9 Church, Dominic FR Benson 62' 6"

10 Peterson, Steven SO Wilson 69' 10"

11 Wood, William FR Wilson 71' 0"

12 Poff, Elijah FR Benson 71' 2"

13 Flores, David FR Benson 73' 5"

14 Littrell, James FR Benson 75' 5"

Boys' Javelin (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

15 Wolcott-Cushman, SO Benson 76' 6"

16 Alvarez, Luis FR Benson 77' 2"

17 Watson, Jack SO Wilson 77' 8"

18 Kender, Evan SO Franklin 78' 8"

19 Daniel, Seth JR Lincoln 79' 9"

20 Worden, Alex FR Wilson 80' 4"

21 Sullivan, Rory FR Madison 81' 2.50"

22 Kiggins, Roan SO Wilson 81' 3"

23 Dukes, Asher SO Madison 83' 4"

24 Schrage, Ashton SO Grant 84' 5"

25 Wittwer, Kael SO Benson 84' 6"

26 Chinnam, Srinik JR Lincoln 87' 3"

27 Kundin, Semeredin SO Lincoln 87' 4"

28 Tackett, Dylan FR Franklin 87' 8"

29 Avila-Ortiz, Francisco FR Franklin 88' 0"

30 Suydam, Ben SO Cleveland (OR) 88' 2"

31 Lee, Harper JR Cleveland (OR) 88' 4"

32 Charlson, Ryan FR Franklin 90' 6"

33 Shaffer, Jaycee SO Lincoln 90' 6"

34 Wallingford, Cortlan Roosevelt 96' 4"

35 Gullam, Kounann JR Grant 96' 4"

36 Gutierrez Rivas, SO Lincoln 96' 5"

37 Chock, Joseph JR Lincoln 98' 5"

38 Carlsen, Clifford SO Franklin 98' 8"

39 McCoy, Nathaniel SO Franklin 100' 7"

40 Bernhardt, Isiah JR Wilson 102' 11"

41 Duncan, Roy SO Benson 109' 2"

42 Kaio, Kainoa SO Benson 111' 7"

43 Mitchell, Keeton JR Grant 112' 8"

44 Feimoefiafi, Takunga FR Grant 113' 11"

45 Duchow-Pressley, SO Wilson 117' 5"

46 Page, Spencer FR Lincoln 117' 10"

47 Pederson, Dash FR Franklin 118' 0"

48 Herron, Kanaan SO Grant 119' 7"

49 Rubin, Leo SO Wilson 121' 9"

Girls' Javelin
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Heat 1 of 1

1 A'au, Tiara JR Jefferson NM

2 Taylor, Shae FR Jefferson NM

3 Ma, Julie FR Cleveland (OR) NM

4 Hu, Linda FR Cleveland (OR) NM

5 Hoffart, Alexis SO Wilson NM

6 A'au, Tiana JR Jefferson NM

7 Horvath, Sylvia SO Benson 27' 0"

8 Schilling, Savanna FR Wilson 32' 1"
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Girls' Javelin (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

9 McBee, Ethel FR Madison 33' 10"

10 Denny, Pim FR Lincoln 36' 6"

11 Tus, Mong SO Benson 42' 5"

12 Ahmed, Serena FR Benson 43' 10"

13 Wood, Elizabeth SO Lincoln 45' 8"

14 Vo, Tiffany FR Cleveland (OR) 47' 11.50"

15 Shaw, Zoe A. SO Grant 48' 0"

16 Kemer, Yasmin FR Benson 49' 0"

17 Marcum, Natalie FR Cleveland (OR) 49' 10"

18 Balthazaar, Lyla FR Wilson 51' 1"

19 Scott, Meama FR Wilson 51' 2"

20 Roberts, Peyton SO Lincoln 51' 4"

21 Nguyen, Miriam SO Madison 54' 6"

22 Riedel, Lila FR Cleveland (OR) 56' 3"

23 Lett - Alagoz, Fiona SR Lincoln 59' 1"

24 Rodriguez, Sierra FR Benson 59' 1"

25 Brown, Abigail FR Benson 59' 6"

26 Mosberg, Nicole FR Cleveland (OR) 59' 7"

27 Chow, Angela FR Lincoln 60' 1"

28 Wagstaff, Katherine SO Grant 60' 10"

29 Fifita, Siulai Roosevelt 60' 11"

30 Clayville, Stephanie JR Franklin 61' 4"

31 Rasheed, Veronica FR Grant 62' 10"

32 Wenger-Davis, FR Cleveland (OR) 63' 0"

33 Alfara-Jovel, Kenia FR Benson 64' 10"

34 Rhoades, Naomi SR Franklin 65' 1"

35 Louis, Roxie FR Madison 66' 4"

36 Nicholis, Italia FR Grant 66' 11"

37 Summersby, Violet JR Grant 69' 2"

38 Nguyen, Vanessa FR Benson 70' 4"

39 Cloward, Luciana JR Lincoln 75' 5"

40 Sagli, Destiny FR Franklin 77' 2"

41 Warshawsky, Sienna SR Lincoln 78' 11"

42 Greely, Sierra L. Roosevelt 80' 10"

43 Mizee, Breanna L. Roosevelt 83' 1.50"

44 Gallagher, Quinn JR Grant 83' 11"

45 Mitowski, Kylie SO Grant 84' 7"

46 Kabale, Kelvine SO Madison 92' 9"

47 Rupp, Lily FR Madison 102' 5"
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